
INTERLAND B - N WEDSTRIJD 2 MECHELEN 25.06.22
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

42

20

1027

5

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : DDKNQX

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 EDESATB D8 H  BEASTE 26 26

2 KRNOC*A D4 V  ROCKBAND 82 108 X

3 SEWEMOG H4 V  WEGSTOME 73 181 X

4 YEJIKER D4 V  ROCKBANDJE 46 227

5 ENKTPOL J2 V  KLOPTEN 85 312 X

6 JCIHESO B14 H  CISJE 55 367

7 EHNS*KN H4 V  WEGSTOMENDEN 66 433

8 EMDH*IY I3 H  YLIDE 46 479

9 IZMEOSS E3 V  MEIOSE 36 515

10 HFAELLO F4 V  LOL 37 552

11 NGZTRZU N1 V  GUNT 36 588

12 ERWT*ZF G12 H  INZWERFT 88 676 X

13 AVTNKZV K1 H  VANGT 36 712

14 FHEEOES N8 V  HOFSTEE 46 758

15 NA*ENUR L3 V  DANsUREN 78 836 X

16 BZAUENM O7 V  BUMA 66 902

17 REG*EPH C2 V  ARGH 34 936

18 ENDEEER H13 H  DEER 22 958

19 DEN*EDP H14 H  EsPEN 36 994

20 EXZKVQD K9 V  ZEVERE 33 1027

ROCKBAND  -  ROCKFAN  -  ROCKFANSBeurt 2 :

WEGSTOMEBeurt 3 :

KLOPTENBeurt 5 :

INZWERFT  -  OMZWERFTBeurt 12 :

DANSUREN  -  RANDURENBeurt 15 :


